Edgewood College (1202)

St. Norbert College Equivalent Courses

Madison, WI
| Num | Transfered

ART - 106 Aurt Structure ART 193 2.00 Art Elective

ART - 151 Digital Art and Design - Major ART 193 3.00 Aurt Elective

ART - 200 Drawing | ART 134 3.00 Basic Drawing

ART - 218 Ceramics | ART 293 3.00 Art Elective

ART - 240 Intro to Art Therapy ART 293 3.00 Art Elective

ART - 254 Modern Art in Europe + the US ART 293 3.00 Art Elective

BIO - 101 Biotech, Bioethics, and You BIOL 193 3.00 Biology Elective

BIO - 151 General Biology | BIOL 120 4.00 General Biology 1 +L

BIO - 152 General Biology 11 BIOL 121 4.00 General Biology 2 +L C-PN

BUS - 150 It's Your Business BUAD | 193 4.00 Business Admin Elective

BUS - 280 Financial Accounting ACCT | 205 3.00 Financial Accounting

BUS - 281 Managerial Accounting ACCT | 206 3.00 Managerial Accounting

BUS - 298 Integrated Bus Semester Not Transferable

BUS - 304 Business Law 1 BUAD | 393 3.00 Business Admin Elective

BUS - 306 Business Communications BUAD | 393 3.00 Business Admin Elective

CHEM - 110 Intro to Chemistry CHEM | 105 4.00 General Chemistry 1 +L C-PN

COMMS - 100 Intro to Communication COME | 193 3.00 Comm + Media Studies Elective

COMMS - 101 Speech COME | 193 3.00 Comm + Media Studies Elective

COMMS - 228 Television Criticism COME | 293 3.00 Comm + Media Studies Elective

COMMS - 240 Intro Intrpersnl Communication COME | 122 3.00 Interpersonal Communication

COMMS - 311 Qualitative Research Methods COME | 393 3.00 Comm + Media Studies Elective

COMMS - 317 Intercultural Communication COME | 330 3.00 Intercultural Communication C-AD,
C-DD

COMMS - 320 Grp Discussion/Team Leadrshp COME | 393 3.00 Comm + Media Studies Elective

COR - 111 Animals Make Us Human ELEC | 193 4.00 General Elective

CS-150 Intro to Information Systems BUAD | 142 4.00 Computer Applictns in Business

ECON - 255 Principles of Macroeconomics ECON | 101 4.00 Macroeconomics C-IS




ECON - 256 Principles of Microeconomics ECON | 102 4.00 Microeconomics C-IS
EDUC - 210 Infancy + Childhood EDUC | 293 4.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 211 Health Education EDUC | 293 2.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 230 Teaching + Learning EDUC | 293 4.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 250 Instructional Resources +Media EDUC | 293 2.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 271 Philosophy of Education EDUC | 293 3.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 272 Issues in Education EDUC | 293 2.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 310 Exceptional Child in Youth EDUC | 393 4.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 337 Topics in Early Childhood Ed EDUC | 393 2.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 340 Comm Dev + Differences EDUC | 393 4.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 381 Pre-Reading and Lit for Young EDUC | 393 2.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 399A Prat Exc Paraprof Experience EDUC | 393 0.50 Education Elective
EDUC - 399D Prat Exc Paraprof Exper Child EDUC | 393 0.50 Education Elective
EDUC - 406 Human Relations 1 EDUC | 493 2.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 420 Assessements of Young Child Ex EDUC | 493 4.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 422 Methods: Fine Arts EDUC | 493 4.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 425 Methods of Teaching + Lang Art EDUC | 493 4.00 Education Elective
EDUC - 459E Methods: English EDUC | 493 2.00 Education Elective
ENG - 110 College Writing ENGL | 101 4.00 English Composition C-wi
ENG - 205 Intro to Creative Writing ENGL | 293 4.00 English Elective
ENG - 242 Literature American Minority ENGL | 293 4.00 English Elective
ENG - 250 Topics in Literature ENGL | 293 4.00 English Elective
ENG - 361 Restoration & 18th Centry Brit ENGL | 393 4.00 English Elective
FREN - 101 First Semester French FREN | 101 4.00 Elementary French 1
FREN - 316 Language & Francophone World FREN | 393 4.00 French Elective
HIST - 204 Social Movements in Amer Hist HIST 293 4.00 History Elective
HIST - 238 Who Built America: Everday Peo HIST | 293 4.00 History Elective
HIST - 271 Rethinking the 60s HIST | 293 4.00 History Elective




IC-101
MATH - 098
MATH - 101
MATH - 103
MATH - 111
MATH - 114
MATH - 121
MATH - 222
MUS - 101
MUS - 130
MUS - 157
MUS - 221
MUS - 230
MUS - 330
NATS - 104
NATS - 106
PHIL - 100

PHIL - 101
PHIL - 102
PHIL - 104
PS-151

PS - 262

PS - 362

PS - 380
PSY -101
PSY - 220
PSY - 360
PSY - 383
SOC - 201
SPAN - 102
SPAN - 201
SPAN - 202

1st Year Forum
Mathematical Connection
Intro to Problem Solving
Geometric Structures
College Algebra

Precalculus

Statistics

Calculus with Business Apps
Intro to Piano Class
Women's Choir

World Music: Sound + Spirit
Private Voice

Chamber Singers

Campus Community Choir
Intro to Natural Science
Living Earth 1
Mindpower:Chnge
Mind,ChngeWrld

Logic: Practice of Crit Thinkg

Foundations in Philosophy
Ethics

Select Iss in Public Policy
Intro to The Amer Poli Process
Congress + Legislative Politic
Politics of Latin America
General Psychology
Adolescent Psychology
Assmt/Trmt of Sub Abuse
Topics in Psych + Culture
Intro to Sociology

2nd Semester Spanish

3rd Semester Spanish

4th Semester Spanish

ELEC

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
SSCI
MATH
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
NSCI
NSCI
PHIL

PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
SOCI
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN

193

193
193
193
115
224
293
052
193
193
293
293
393
193
193
193

193
193
193
193
130
393
393
100
293
393
393
100
102
203
204

1.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
4.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

General Elective

Not Transferable
Mathematics Elective
Mathematics Elective
Mathematics Elective
Pre-Calculus Mathematics
Basic Statistics
Mathematics Elective
Piano

Music Elective

Music Elective

Music Elective

Music Elective

Music Elective

Natural Science Elective
Natural Science Elective
Philosophy Elective

Philosophy Elective
Philosophy Elective
Philosophy Elective
Political Science Elective
United States Politics + Govt
Political Science Elective
Political Science Elective
General Psychology
Psychology Elective
Psychology Elective
Psychology Elective
Introduction to Sociology
Elementary Spanish 2
Intermediate Spanish 1

C-QR

C-IS

C-IS

C-IS
C-SL
C-SL



THA - 122 Perspectives in Puppetry THEA | 193 4.00 Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 123 Identity, Art and Culture THEA | 193 4.00 Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 239 Surv: Hist of Musical Theatre THEA | 293 3.00 Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 265 Acting | THEA | 293 3.00 Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 290 Stagecraft THEA | 293 4.00 Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 292 Props Practicum THEA | 293 0.50 Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 367 Improvisation in Performance THEA | 393 3.00 Theatre Studies Elective




