Edgewood College (1202)
Madison WI

St. Norbert College Equivalent Courses

Subject - Course Num	Transfer Title		Dept	Course Num	Credits Transfered	Course Title	Gen Ed
ART - 106	Art Structure		ART	193	2.00	Art Elective	
ART - 151	Digital Art and Design - Major		ART	193	3.00	Art Elective	
ART - 200	Drawing I		ART	134	3.00	Basic Drawing	
ART - 218	Ceramics I		ART	293	3.00	Art Elective	
ART - 240	Intro to Art Therapy		ART	293	3.00	Art Elective	
ART - 254	Modern Art in Europe + the US		ART	293	3.00	Art Elective	
BIO - 101	Biotech, Bioethics, and You		BIOL	193	3.00	Biology Elective	
BIO - 151	General Biology I		BIOL	120	4.00	General Biology 1 +L	
BIO - 152	General Biology II		BIOL	121	4.00	General Biology 2 +L	C-PN
BUS - 150	It's Your Business		BUAD	193	4.00	Business Admin Elective	
BUS - 280	Financial Accounting		ACCT	205	3.00	Financial Accounting	
BUS - 281	Managerial Accounting		ACCT	206	3.00	Managerial Accounting	
BUS - 298	Integrated Bus Semester					Not Transferable	
BUS - 304	Business Law 1		BUAD	393	3.00	Business Admin Elective	
BUS - 306	Business Communications		BUAD	393	3.00	Business Admin Elective	
CHEM - 110	Intro to Chemistry		CHEM	105	4.00	General Chemistry 1 +L	C-PN
COMMS - 100	Intro to Communication		COME	193	3.00	Comm + Media Studies Elective	
COMMS - 101	Speech		COME	193	3.00	Comm + Media Studies Elective	
COMMS - 228	Television Criticism		COME	293	3.00	Comm + Media Studies Elective	
COMMS - 240	Intro Intrpersnl Communication		COME	122	3.00	Interpersonal Communication	
COMMS - 311	Qualitative Research Methods		COME	393	3.00	Comm + Media Studies Elective	
COMMS - 317	Intercultural Communication		COME	330	3.00	Intercultural Communication	C-AD, C-DD
COMMS - 320	Grp Discussion/Team Leadrshp		COME	393	3.00	Comm + Media Studies Elective	
COR - 111	Animals Make Us Human		ELEC	193	4.00	General Elective	
CS - 150	Intro to Information Systems	1	BUAD	142	4.00	Computer Applictns in Business	
ECON - 255	Principles of Macroeconomics	1	ECON	101	4.00	Macroeconomics	C-IS

ECON - 256	Principles of Microeconomics	ECON	102	4.00	Microeconomics	C-IS
EDUC - 210	Infancy + Childhood	EDUC	293	4.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 211	Health Education	EDUC	293	2.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 230	Teaching + Learning	EDUC	293	4.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 250	Instructional Resources +Media	EDUC	293	2.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 271	Philosophy of Education	EDUC	293	3.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 272	Issues in Education	EDUC	293	2.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 310	Exceptional Child in Youth	EDUC	393	4.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 337	Topics in Early Childhood Ed	EDUC	393	2.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 340	Comm Dev + Differences	EDUC	393	4.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 381	Pre-Reading and Lit for Young	EDUC	393	2.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 399A	Prat Exc Paraprof Experience	EDUC	393	0.50	Education Elective	
EDUC - 399D	Prat Exc Paraprof Exper Child	EDUC	393	0.50	Education Elective	
EDUC - 406	Human Relations 1	EDUC	493	2.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 420	Assessements of Young Child Ex	EDUC	493	4.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 422	Methods: Fine Arts	EDUC	493	4.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 425	Methods of Teaching + Lang Art	EDUC	493	4.00	Education Elective	
EDUC - 459E	Methods: English	EDUC	493	2.00	Education Elective	
ENG - 110	College Writing	ENGL	101	4.00	English Composition	C-WI
ENG - 205	Intro to Creative Writing	ENGL	293	4.00	English Elective	
ENG - 242	Literature American Minority	ENGL	293	4.00	English Elective	
ENG - 250	Topics in Literature	ENGL	293	4.00	English Elective	
ENG - 361	Restoration & 18th Centry Brit	ENGL	393	4.00	English Elective	
FREN - 101	First Semester French	FREN	101	4.00	Elementary French 1	
FREN - 316	Language & Francophone World	FREN	393	4.00	French Elective	
HIST - 204	Social Movements in Amer Hist	HIST	293	4.00	History Elective	
HIST - 238	Who Built America: Everday Peo	HIST	293	4.00	History Elective	
HIST - 271	Rethinking the 60s	HIST	293	4.00	History Elective	

IC - 101	1st Year Forum	ELEC	193	1.00	General Elective	
MATH - 098	Mathematical Connection				Not Transferable	
MATH - 101	Intro to Problem Solving	MATH	193	3.00	Mathematics Elective	
MATH - 103	Geometric Structures	MATH	193	3.00	Mathematics Elective	
MATH - 111	College Algebra	MATH	193	3.00	Mathematics Elective	
MATH - 114	Precalculus	MATH	115	3.00	Pre-Calculus Mathematics	
MATH - 121	Statistics	SSCI	224	3.00	Basic Statistics	C-QR
MATH - 222	Calculus with Business Apps	MATH	293	3.00	Mathematics Elective	
MUS - 101	Intro to Piano Class	MUSI	052	2.00	Piano	
MUS - 130	Women's Choir	MUSI	193	1.00	Music Elective	
MUS - 157	World Music: Sound + Spirit	MUSI	193	3.00	Music Elective	
MUS - 221	Private Voice	MUSI	293	1.00	Music Elective	
MUS - 230	Chamber Singers	MUSI	293	1.00	Music Elective	
MUS - 330	Campus Community Choir	MUSI	393	1.00	Music Elective	
NATS - 104	Intro to Natural Science	NSCI	193	4.00	Natural Science Elective	
NATS - 106	Living Earth 1	NSCI	193	4.00	Natural Science Elective	
PHIL - 100	Mindpower:Chnge	PHIL	193	3.00	Philosophy Elective	
	Mind, Chnge Wrld					
PHIL - 101	Logic: Practice of Crit Thinkg	PHIL	193	3.00	Philosophy Elective	
PHIL - 102	Foundations in Philosophy	PHIL	193	3.00	Philosophy Elective	
PHIL - 104	Ethics	PHIL	193	3.00	Philosophy Elective	
PS - 151	Select Iss in Public Policy	POLI	193	2.00	Political Science Elective	
PS - 262	Intro to The Amer Poli Process	POLI	130	4.00	United States Politics + Govt	C-IS
PS - 362	Congress + Legislative Politic	POLI	393	2.00	Political Science Elective	
PS - 380	Politics of Latin America	POLI	393	4.00	Political Science Elective	
PSY - 101	General Psychology	PSYC	100	4.00	General Psychology	C-IS
PSY - 220	Adolescent Psychology	PSYC	293	4.00	Psychology Elective	
PSY - 360	Assmt/Trmt of Sub Abuse	PSYC	393	4.00	Psychology Elective	
PSY - 383	Topics in Psych + Culture	PSYC	393	4.00	Psychology Elective	
SOC - 201	Intro to Sociology	SOCI	100	4.00	Introduction to Sociology	C-IS
SPAN - 102	2nd Semester Spanish	SPAN	102	4.00	Elementary Spanish 2	C-SL
SPAN - 201	3rd Semester Spanish	SPAN	203	4.00	Intermediate Spanish 1	C-SL
SPAN - 202	4th Semester Spanish	SPAN	204			

THA - 122	Perspectives in Puppetry	THEA	193	4.00	Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 123	Identity, Art and Culture	THEA	193	4.00	Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 239	Surv: Hist of Musical Theatre	THEA	293	3.00	Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 265	Acting I	THEA	293	3.00	Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 290	Stagecraft	THEA	293	4.00	Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 292	Props Practicum	THEA	293	0.50	Theatre Studies Elective
THA - 367	Improvisation in Performance	THEA	393	3.00	Theatre Studies Elective